TIME
9:10 am

1:50pm
9:10am
11:30am
4:10pm

9:10am

1:50pm

11:30am

DATE
8/26

8/26

9/2

9/9

9/9

9/23

9/23

9/30

AGAINST

Sotomayor
0'Connor
Taft
Warren
Harlan
Sotomayor
O'Connor
Taft
Warren

Harlan

Swim Center Dive Well

Swim Center South

Swim Center South

Swim Center North

Swim Center Dive Well

Swim Center South

Swim Center South

Swim Center North

Swim Center South

Swim Center Dive Well




