BRENNAN BOYS WATERPOLD DISTRICT SCHEDULE

TIME	DATE	AGAINST	WHERE
9:10 am	8/26	Sotomayor	Swim Center Dive Well
1:50pm	8/26	O'Connor	Swim Center South
9:10am	9/2	Taft	Swim Center South
11:30am	9/9	Warren	Swim Center North
4:10pm	9/9	Harlan	Swim Center Dive Well
9:10am	9/23	Sotomayor	Swim Center South
1:50pm	9/23	O'Connor	Swim Center South
11:30am	9/30	Taft	Swim Center North
4:10pm	9/30	Warren	Swim Center South
9:10am	10/7	Harlan	Swim Center Dive Well